EMV payment devices require additional space and have varied mounting requirements
based on your POS Terminal or self-service kiosk setup. With Elo’s fully integrated EMV
cradles, mounting is simple, seamless, and secure. The cradles attach to the side of the
interactive display or to the stand itself, supporting a variety of Verifone and Ingenico
payment devices. The sturdy metal design is built to withstand the rigors of continuous
public use expected in retail environments. Start enabling the customer to control the
checkout process with confidence and ease at any point of sale system. Creating endless
aisle, product configurators, self-service, mPOS, POS applications and more is now easier
than ever.
Product Overview Compatible with Elo’s wide
portfolio of interactive products
Purpose-built to adapt as
your business does
Retail-hardened designs to ensure
your payment devices are secure
EMV
Cradles
For Point of Sale and
Self-Service Applications
Easy to Install 3-Year WarrantyCompatible with
Windows & Android
To find out more about our extensive range of Elo touch solutions, go to elotouch.com, or call the office nearest you.
Elo reserves the right to change or update, without notice, any information contained herein; to change, without notice, the design,
construction, materials, processing or specifications of any products; and to discontinue or limit production or distribution of any products.
Elo, the Elo logo, PayPoint and EloView are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. All other trademarks are
the property of their respective owners. © 2018 Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. 18112AES00076
North America
Tel +1 408 597 8000
Fax +1 408 597 8050
Europe
Tel +32 (0)16 70 45 00
Fax +32 (0)16 70 45 49
Asia-Pacific
Tel +86 (21) 3329 1385
Fax +86 (21) 3329 1400
Latin America
Tel +52 55 2281 6958
Specifications
Part Number E200465 E200788 E953516 E201088 E201363 E002639
Color Black
EMV Compatibility Ingenico ICMP Verifone E355
Compatibility with Elo Products
I-Series & 02-Series
Monitors
X-Series &
02-Series IDS
PayPoint
I-Series & 02-Series
Monitors
X-Series &
02-Series IDS
PayPoint
Mounting Options Portrait or Landscape PayPoint Base Portrait or Landscape PayPoint Base
Interface USB for power (charging only), Bluetooth for data
Weight Unpackaged 2.03 lbs / 0.92 kg 1.12 lbs / 0.51 kg 0.93 lbs / 0.42 kg 2.10 lbs / 0.95 kg 1.04 lbs / 0.47 kg 0.99 lbs / 0.45 kg
Weight Packaged 2.29 lbs / 1.04 kg 1.41 lbs / 0.64 kg 1.19 lbs / 0.54 kg 2.31 lbs / 1.05 kg 1.43 lbs / 0.65 kg 1.21 lbs / 0.55 kg
Dimensions (D x H x W) 0.89" x 5.39" x 3.39" / 22.6 mm x 137 mm x 86 mm 0.97" x 5.94" x 3.94" / 24.6 mm x 151 mm x 88.66 mm
Shipping Dimensions 5.91" x 11.4" x 2.76" / 150 mm x 290 mm x 70 mm
Temperature Operating: 0° C to 40° C (32° F to 104° F) / Storage: -20° C to 60° C (-4° F to 140° F)
Humidity (non-condensing) Operating: 20% - 80% / Storage: 10% - 90%
Warranty 3 years
What’s in the Box
EMV Cradle, USB
Cable (Type-A to
micro, charging
only)
EMV Cradle, USB
Cable (Type-A to
micro, charging
only)
EMV Cradle, USB
Cable (Type-A to
micro, charging
only), USB mini to
Type-A adapter
EMV Cradle, USB
Cable (Type-A to
micro, charging
only)
EMV Cradle, USB
Cable (Type-A to
micro, charging
only)
EMV Cradle, USB
Cable (Type-A to
micro, charging
only), USB mini to
Type-A adapter
EMV Cradle
Part Number Part Description Color
E200465 Ingenico ICMP EMV Cradle for I-Series & 02-Series Monitors Black
E200788 Ingenico ICMP EMV Cradle for X-Series & 02-Series IDS Black
E953516 Ingenico ICMP EMV Cradle for PayPoint Black
E201088 Verifone E355 EMV Cradle for I-Series & 02-Series Monitors Black
E201363 Verifone E355 EMV Cradle for X-Series & 02-Series IDS Black
E002639 Verifone E355 EMV Cradle for PayPoint Black
E062704 Verifone MX915 & Ingenico iSC250 EMV Cradle for 22" I-Series Black
E062899 Ingenico iPP350 EMV Cradle for 22" I-Series Black
E375343 MagTek eDynamo EMV Cradle Black
E586981 Ingenico RP457c  EMV Cradle (Audio Jack, BT, USB) Black
E710930 Ingenico RP457c  EMV Cradle (BT, USB) Black
Ordering Information
Specifications
Part Number E062704 E062899 E375343 E586981 E710930
EMV Compatibility Verifone MX915 &
Ingenico iSC250 Ingenico iPP350 MagTek eDynamo Ingenico RP457c (w/
audio jack) Ingenico RP457c
Color Black
Compatibility with Elo Products
Wallaby Self-Service
Stands , 22" I-Series in
Portrait mode
Wallaby Self-Service
Stands, 22" I-Series in
Landscape mode
I-Series AiO, X-Series AiO, 02-Series Monitors, IDS 02-Series
Mounting Options Portrait Mode Landscape Mode I-Series AiO, X-Series AiO, 02-Series Monitors, IDS 02-Series via micro-USB
Interface USB for power and data USB for power (charging only), Bluetooth for data
Weight Unpackaged 4.74 lbs / 2.15 kg 3.68 lbs / 1.67 kg 0.21 lbs / 0.096 kg 0.30 lbs / 0.137 kg 0.291 lbs / 0.132 kg
Weight Packaged 6.61 lbs / 3.00 kg 5.51 lbs / 2.50 kg 0.22 lbs / 0.1 kg 0.36 lbs / 0.162 kg 0.34 lbs / 0.155 kg
Dimensions (D x H x W) 15.8" x 2.17" x 6.10" / 401
mm x 55 mm x 155 mm
19.1" x 0.79" x 9.41" / 484
mm x 20 mm x 239 mm
1.50" x 1.57" x 4.55" /
38.4 mm x 41.0 mm x
115.69 mm
1.28" x 2.25" x 4.55" /
32.4 mm x 57.1 mm x
115.69 mm
1.12" x 2.25" x 4.55" /
28.4 mm x 115.69 mm x
57.1 mm
Shipping Box Dimensions
16.06" x 9.06" x 5.91"
/ 408 mm x 230 mm x
150 mm
21.65" x 12.20" x 4.72"
/ 550 mm x 310 mm x
120 mm
2.56" x 2.56" x 5.71" /
65 mm x 65 mm x 145 mm
2.6" x 3.98" x 5.9" / 66 mm x 101 mm x 150 mm
Operating Temperature 0° C to 40° C / 32° F to 104° F
Storage Temperature -20° C to 60° C / -4° F to 140° F
Humidity Operating: 20% - 80% / Storage: 10% - 90%
Warranty 3-year
What’s in the Box QIG, Screws for EMV
Cradle
QIG, Small black tie-wrap
x2, Screws for EMV Cradle
QIG, Micro USB Cable
(E367617), 2x M3x8
screws
QIG, Micro USB Cable (E367617), 4x M3x6 screws